SECTION 8
Counters & Timers
(Analog / Digital)
• Laurel
• Hecon
• Simpson
• Yokogawa (YCA)
Counters and Timers from the

S664 Frequency
Excitation Output Other
1 Standard Input
2 Quadrature
0 None
1 1 Relay*
2 2 Relays*
* Not available
with S664
0 None
1 12VDC
0 None
Digital Panel Indicators & Instruments
Ordering information: To order, insert corresponding number code for each category. Example: S660-1-2-1-0-0
ENCODERS MEASURING SYSTEM COUPLINGS
SE-060    60 p.p.r. Chariot Flexible Couplings
SE-100 100 p.p.r 46012 Chariot 46001 Connects encoder to 3/8” Shaft
SE-120 120 p.p.r 12” Circumference Wheels 46002 Connects encoder to 1/4” or 5/16” shaft
SE-360 360 p.p.r 46007 70A Durometer Black Tire 46003 Includes one flexible coupling (1/2”I.D.) and
SE-600 600 p.p.r 46004 80A Durometer Polyurethane Tire three reducing inserts (1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”)
46005 83A Durometer Polyurethane Tire
46006 92A Durometer Polyurethane Tire
8